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U-21 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 11.09.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 17°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Deneha Artem
13 Kovalenko Illia
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
5 Marchuk Andrii
7 Ursolov Stanislav
33 Tsykalo Yehor
69 Shamych Dmytro
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
77 Morarenko Stanislav (C)
10 Senko Kyrylo
11 Koval Stanislav

Substitutes
31 Kuvshynkin Andrii
99 Salabai Anton
14 Soloviov Andrii
21 Ulianytskyi Artur
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
24 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
18 Safonchyk Artem

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

12 Kostyk Orest
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
16 Topchii Serhii
4 Oberman Yevhen
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
11 Hural Roman
9 Remeniak Artur
14 Brama Maksym
17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)

Substitutes
1 Lalak Yurii
2 Mykhailiv Roman
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
3 Alforov Oleh
20 Barbadyn Maksym

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 11.09.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 17°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
7' 11 Hural Roman

33 Tsykalo Yehor 9'

21' 6 Boberskyi Rostyslav

69 Shamych Dmytro 37'

42' 17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

77 Morarenko Stanislav 54'

6 Litvinov Oleksandr 62'

68' 8 Malashevskyi Ostap
2 Mykhailiv Roman

71' 11 Hural Roman
20 Barbadyn Maksym

10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton 79'

27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
18 Safonchyk Artem 82'

85' 14 Brama Maksym
3 Alforov Oleh

89' 9 Remeniak Artur
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


